XIX SLALOM DE COLINDRES

1 - MANGA ENTRENAMIENTOS (1550M)

P # PILOTO VEHICULO cL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM
40 RAUL RUIZ SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 1/cC 2:16.001
11 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 11 2:25.134 +9.133 +9.133
42 JAVIER ARCO SPEEDCAR XTREM 2/cC 2:28.629 +3.495 +12.628
43 ADRIAN SANTALLANA SPEED CAR 2 3/cC 2:29.621 +992 +13.620
2 3 ROBERTO LOPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLY 2/1 2:30.015 3 +394 +14.014
3 11 FERNANDO VAYAS PEUGEOT 206 1/2 2:45.210 3 +15.195 +29.209
4 12 DANIEL HIGUERA HONDA CIVIC 1.41S 202 2:45.792 +582 +29.791
41 IVAN MEDRANO SEMOG BRAVO 4/cC 2:46.053 +261 +30.052
5 4 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW E30 MINIMS3 1/P 2:50.552 6 +4.499 +34.551
6 6 BORJAPUENTE FORD SIERRA 2P 2:52.363 +1.811 +36.362
7 24 DAVID CEREWIDO PEUGEOT 206 32 2:52.781 +418 +36.780
8 28 PEDRO SIRVENT BMW 318Tl 3P 252.814 +33 +36.813
9 27 VICTORRIVAS PEUGEOT 206 42 2:57.125 +4.311 +41.124
10 16 JON CALVO BMW E36 4P 2:57.454 +329 +41.453
11 35 ANGEL RIOS PEUGEOT 106 ‘é‘/J; 3:00.373 +2.919 +44.372
12 9 ASIERRECIO BMW 3281 E36 25’/J|§ 3:02.949 +2.576 +46.948
13 8 AARON MACHO BMW E46 36//J§ 3:04.983 +2.034 +48.982
14 26 VICTOR BRINGAS RENAUL CLIO 44‘/15 3:10.113 +5.130 +54.112
15 7 JON GARCIA BMW E36 7/P 3:11.412 +1.299 +55.411
16 21 EGOITZ GALDOS BMW E36 8P 3:11.592 +180 +55.591
17 10 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 7/2 3:15.118 +3.526 +59.117
18 38 FELIX BARANDA BMW TDS ap 3:18.254 3 +3.136 +1:02.253
19 36 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA PEUGEOT 106 SPORT 55; 3:21.662 +3.408 +1:05.661
20 33 XABIER LASTRA BMW 3201 %Jlﬁ 3:37.797 12 +16.135 +1:21.796

21 19 JUAN BAUTISTA MARTINEZ

AUDI A4 1.8T QUATTRO

11/P

EXCLUIDOS:
# Piloto Vehiculo Motivo
15 JORGE LANZA BMW SERIE 3 EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
17 RAUL JIMENEZ BMW E36 EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
17 RAUL JIMENEZ BMW E36 EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
18 MARIO VEGA BMW E36 EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
18 MARIO VEGA BMW E36 EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
20 EDER VICENTE BMW E36 EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
22 JONATHAN FERNANIBMW E36 328! EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
23 IVAN TORRES SEAT AROSA EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
29 BRIAN CAMPOS BMW E36 EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
30 FRANCISCO ROZAS BMW E34 EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
31 DAVID VEGA FORD SIERRA EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
31 DAVID VEGA FORD SIERRA EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
34 ALBERTO PIEDRA PEUGEOT 106 EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
34 ALBERTOPIEDRA PEUGEOT 106 EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
37 JULIO HERRERO  PEUGEOT 206 EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
39 DANIEL BENITO SEAT AROSA EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
44 MARCOS GOMEZ  SPEEDCAR XTREM EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
45 DANIEL DIAZ CRS KARTCROSS CRS EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
46 ALEXANDER VILLANISEMOG BRAVO EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
ABANDONOS:
# Piloto Vehiculo Motivo
32 L.GONZALEZ BMW E36 AVERIA MECANICA
25 P.SAINZ OPEL ASTRA AVERIA MECANICA
14 V.HOZ OPEL ASTRA NO TOMA SALIDA
5 S.COBO BMW 318TI NO TOMA SALIDA
2 F.AJA VAUXHALL NOVA AVERIA MECANICA
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